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Total Calls
Previous Year
Total Calls
Current Year
Calls In Target
Previous Year
Calls In Target
Current Year
% Calls In Target
Previous Year
% Calls In Target
Current Year

% Difference 24.4%

91.1%

66.7%

41

30

45

45.0

15.4%

94.7%

79.3%

36

46

38

58.0

10.3%

89.5%

79.2%
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2.5%

82.9%
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493

596

569

716.0

Reporting Period
Current Year

Previous Year

Comparison Period
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Monthly

BCU or Borough?
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Reporting Period Ending: 6 July 2019


